RSO Name

THE RSO Budget for Fall 2023

Amount Requested Amount Approved Percentage Kept

Additional Information

Active Minds at UAB

African Student Association

Alpha Epsilon Delta

Association for Computing Machinery at UAB
Black Undergraduate Medical Association at UAB
Blazer Motorsports

Blazers uLoL at UAB

Blazin Book Buddies

Blazing Quiz Bowl

BMD Student Organization

Cards for Charity

Catholic Blazers

Chess Club at UAB

Chi Epsilon

CHIA at UAB

Coins For Cancer at UAB

CURE Childhood Cancer

Dance Marathon at UAB

Equal Access Birmingham Undergraduate Volunteers
Financial Management Association

First Love at UAB

Genetics Club at UAB

Green Initiative at UAB

Habitat Campus Club at UAB

Hearts for the Homeless Birmingham

Her Science

Hindu YUVA

Indian Cultural Association at UAB

Japanese Culture Club

Korean Undergraduate Student Association

Latino Medical Student Association Pre-health Latina/o/x Undergraduate Society at UAB
Medicine, Education, and Development for Low-Income Families

Middle Eastern Student Association
Minority Association of Pre-Health Students
Music Club at UAB

$384.00
$1,650.00
$1,706.00
$475.00
$1,733.45
$500.00
$325.00
$180.00
$400.00
$820.00
$740.00
$900.00
$101.00
$380.00
$330.00
$900.00
$610.00
$1,750.00
$966.00
$356.30
$1,000.00
$530.00
$650.00
$600.00
$253.00
$200.00
$1,730.00
$6,700.00
$1,650.00
$3,700.00
$1,385.00
$1,240.00
$4,260.00
$295.00
$1,457.00

$245.00
$875.00
$456.00
$160.00
$798.45
$315.00
$275.00
$170.00
$100.00
$377.00
$260.00
$640.00
$101.00
$125.00
$225.00
$375.00
$270.00
$1,200.00
$380.00
$188.94
$300.00
$420.00
$600.00
$490.00
$253.00
$200.00
$382.00
$5,500.00
$950.00
$1,250.00
$275.00
$650.00
$1,035.00
$200.00
$377.00

63.80%
53.03%
26.73%
33.68%
46.06%
63.00%
84.62%
94.44%
25.00%
45.98%
35.14%
71.11%
100.00%
32.89%
68.18%
41.67%
44.26%
68.57%
39.34%
53.03%
30.00%
79.25%
92.31%
81.67%
100.00%
100.00%
22.08%
82.09%
57.58%
33.78%
19.86%
52.42%
24.30%
67.80%
25.88%

no usage of budget in past 2 sel

requested money for plates and
requested for 8 events; prioritize
Submitted budget request late

cut out raffle (unfundable by US
members pay membership dues

cut all raffle prizes; unfundable
new org, provided realistic fundi
consistent and active org that re

new USGA affiliate; 10 active mi

Requested for bank deposit --> .
did not use any of their funding 1

majority of requested funding wz

consistent and active org

Submitted budget request late



Muslim Students' Association at UAB
Nepalese Student Association

Omicron Delta Kappa

Pakistani Student Association at UAB
Pre-Dental Society at UAB

Pre-Medical Branch of AMWA at UAB
Pre-Medicine Society at UAB
Pre-Occupational Therapy Society at UAB
Pre-Optometry Club at UAB

Pre-PA Association at UAB
Pre-Pharmacy Club at UAB

Project EMS at UAB

Science Olympiad at UAB

Sikh Student Association

Society for Women in Pre-Law

Society of Physics Students at UAB
Spanish and Latino Student Association

Student Affiliates of the American Chemical Society
Students Empowering Humanity in Alabama

The Chinese Society at UAB

The French Club at UAB

The Society of Women Engineers
Thread Together

Tobacco-Free at UAB

Undergraduate Cancer Biology Society
Undergraduate Immunology Society
Vietnamese Student Association at UAB
Wyvern Witches at UAB

Young Americans for Freedom at UAB

$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$950.00
$4,967.50
$830.00
$1,523.00
$200.00
$176.00
$240.00
$530.00
$395.00
$169.00
$1,496.00
$700.00
$1,204.47
$1,075.00
$1,749.99
$1,750.00
$108.00
$3,800.00
$285.00
$1,030.00
$1,112.00
$2,450.00
$1,275.00
$800.00
$1,750.00
$450.00
$18,540.00

$93,912.71

$1,170.00
$750.00
$350.00
$865.00
$450.00
$402.00
$190.00
$176.00
$200.00
$395.00
$335.00
$149.00
$225.00
$425.00
$504.50
$375.00
$1,043.41
$775.00
$108.00
$1,136.00
$102.00
$450.00
$950.00
$425.00
$650.00
$360.00
$1,190.00
$200.00
$380.00

$35,149.30

66.86%
42.86%
36.84%
17.41%
54.22%
26.40%
95.00%
100.00%
83.33%
74.53%
84.81%
88.17%
15.04%
60.71%
41.89%
34.88%
59.62%
44.29%
100.00%
29.89%
35.79%
43.69%
85.43%
17.35%
50.98%
45.00%
68.00%
44.44%
2.05%

more events requested than wh:
honor society

submitted budget request late

did not use any of their funding 1

new USGA affiliate; cut gift card
submitted budget request late

cut $500 for Huntsville trip --> ui
cut DJ ($150) and speakers

cut $17,500.00 for a guest spea



